CONTRIBUTION ON THE YEAR OF 2021 RMLCF
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NAME

Mr & Mrs Viketol & Akono Sakhrie

Mr & Mrs Khati Prosonic
Grace Foundation

Mrs & Dr Neiphi Kire

Mrs. & Mr. Imhalemba Longchari
Mrs. Nina Kire & Children

Mr. Sochulie

Mrs & Mr | Apokba Aier

Mrs Nancy Kikon

Mr & Mrs Lanu Tsudir

Mrs & Rev.Dr. Tseibu Rutsa
T Imkonglemba

Mrs Khrienuo Moa & Children
Northfield School

| Temsu Mission

Menang & Entinoba
Neiphretuonuo Kire

Mr Neibalie Rio

Mr Pheluopfelie Kesiezie

Mr & Mrs Atuo Mezhur Sekhose
Faith Harvest Church

Khati & Chris Prosonic

Mr & Mrs Kruyie Pienyii

Mr Repatemsu

Ms Alenuo (Bright Morning
Star Children Home)

Ms Chentisangla Longkumer
Mr Repatemsu

AMOUNT / ITEM
Rs. 50,000
Rs. 30,000
Rs. 24,750
Rs.30,000
Rs. 20,000
Rs. 5,000
Rs. 5,000
Rs.5,200
Rs. 10,000
Rs.10,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.1,00,000
Rs.60,000
Rs.10,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.3000
Rs.500
Rs.50,000
Rs.10,000
Rs. 50,000
Rs. 50,000
Rs.75,000/-
Rs.1,00,000
Rs.500

DATE

Rs.3,000
Rs.1,000
Rs.500

January 2021
January 2021
January 2021
January 2021
January 2021
January 2021
January 2021
January 2021
January 2021
Febuary 2021
Febuary 2021
May 2021
May 2021
May 2021
May 2021
May 2021
May 2021
June 2021
June 2021
July 2021

September 2021
September 2021

October 2021
November 2021

November 2021
December 2021
December 2021



28 Mrs & Mr | Apok Aier
29 Asangla Longchar
30 Mr I Temsu & Family
31 Mrs Asosa and family

Rs.3000
Rs.4000
Rs.15,000
Rs.3000

December 2021
December 2021
December 2021
December 2021



