CONTRIBUTION ON THE YEAR OF 2021 RMLCF				
SERIAL NO.	NAME	AMOUNT / ITEM	DATE	
1	Mr & Mrs Viketol & Akono Sakhrie	Rs. 50,000	January 202	
2	Mr & Mrs Khati Prosonic	Rs. 30,000	January 202	
3	Grace Foundation	Rs. 24,750	January 202	
4	Mrs & Dr Neiphi Kire	Rs.30,000	January 202	
5	Mrs. & Mr. Imhalemba Longchari	Rs. 20,000	January 202	
6	Mrs. Nina Kire & Children	Rs. 5,000	January 202	
7	Mr. Sochulie	Rs. 5,000	January 202	
8	Mrs & Mr I Apokba Aier	Rs.5,200	January 202	
ç	Mrs Nancy Kikon	Rs. 10,000	January 202	
10	Mr & Mrs Lanu Tsudir	Rs.10,000	Febuary 202	
11	Mrs & Rev.Dr. Tseibu Rutsa	Rs.5,000	Febuary 202	
12	T Imkonglemba	Rs.1,00,000	May 202	
13	Mrs Khrienuo Moa & Children	Rs.60,000	May 202	
14	Northfield School	Rs.10,000	May 202	
15	I Temsu Mission	Rs.5,000	May 202	
16	Menang & Entinoba	Rs.3000	May 202	
17	Neiphretuonuo Kire	Rs.500	May 202	
18	Mr Neibalie Rio	Rs.50,000	June 202	
19	Mr Pheluopfelie Kesiezie	Rs.10,000	June 202	
20	Mr & Mrs Atuo Mezhur Sekhose	Rs. 50,000	July 202	
21	Faith Harvest Church	Rs. 50,000	September 202	
22	Khati & Chris Prosonic	Rs.75,000/-	September 202	
23	Mr & Mrs Kruyie Pienyii	Rs.1,00,000	October 202	
24	Mr Repatemsu	Rs.500	November 202	
25	Ms Alenuo (Bright Morning Star Children Home)	Rs.3,000	November 202	
	Ms Chentisangla Longkumer	Rs.1,000	December 202	
27	Mr Repatemsu	Rs.500	December 202	

28 Mrs & Mr I Apok Aier	Rs.3000	December 2021
29 Asangla Longchar	Rs.4000	December 2021
30 Mr I Temsu & Family	Rs.15,000	December 2021
31 Mrs Asosa and family	Rs.3000	December 2021